
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type=
ELECTION PREREPORT2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201606200002
13050

06/20/2016
03:04:12 PM

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13120

06/20/2016
03:04:19 PM

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13010

06/20/2016
03:04:08 PM

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13180

06/20/2016
03:04:25 PM

LANE SUSAN ELECTION
PREREPORT2

CITY COUNCIL

201608150002
89890

08/15/2016
11:23:40 AM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201608150002
89890

08/15/2016
11:23:40 AM

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201606200002
13100

06/20/2016
03:04:17 PM

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13030

06/20/2016
03:04:10 PM

BICE JIMMY ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13180

06/20/2016
03:04:25 PM

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT2

LANE SUSAN

201606200002
13090

06/20/2016
03:04:16 PM

BICE JIMMY ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201608220003
02220

08/22/2016
01:01:56 PM

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5

201606200002
13020

06/20/2016
03:04:09 PM

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13040

06/20/2016
03:04:11 PM

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13080

06/20/2016
03:04:15 PM

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13060

06/20/2016
03:04:13 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

201608150002
89890

08/15/2016
11:23:40 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE



201608220003
02220

08/22/2016
01:01:56 PM

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

201609060003
22120

09/06/2016
09:10:13 AM

CALERA ELECTION
PREREPORT2

WATTS ALAN
GARY

201606200002
13110

06/20/2016
03:04:18 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

201606200002
13070

06/20/2016
03:04:14 PM

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13020

06/20/2016
03:04:09 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

HILL PEGGY J

201606200002
13030

06/20/2016
03:04:10 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

BICE JIMMY

201606200002
13060

06/20/2016
03:04:13 PM

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

FULLER
RANDY

201606200002
13060

06/20/2016
03:04:13 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
SUPERINTEN
DENT

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

FULLER
RANDY

201606200002
13070

06/20/2016
03:04:14 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

HILL PEGGY J

201606200002
13050

06/20/2016
03:04:12 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

MORRIS
KEVIN W

201606200002
13080

06/20/2016
03:04:15 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

HAMPTON
JANE

201606200002
13090

06/20/2016
03:04:16 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

BICE JIMMY

201606200002
13010

06/20/2016
03:04:08 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

MILLER
AUBREY S

201606200002
13040

06/20/2016
03:04:11 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

HAMPTON
JANE


