Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION PREREPORT2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606200002 13050	06/20/2016 03:04:12 PM	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13120	06/20/2016 03:04:19 PM	MILLER AUBREY S		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13010	06/20/2016 03:04:08 PM	MILLER AUBREY S		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13180	06/20/2016 03:04:25 PM	LANE SUSAN		ELECTION PREREPORT2	CITY COUNCIL						
201608150002 89890	08/15/2016 11:23:40 AM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT2	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
201608150002 89890	08/15/2016 11:23:40 AM	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE		ELECTION PREREPORT2	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201606200002 13100	06/20/2016 03:04:17 PM	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13030	06/20/2016 03:04:10 PM	BICE JIMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13180	06/20/2016 03:04:25 PM	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT2	LANE SUSAN						
201606200002 13090	06/20/2016 03:04:16 PM	BICE JIMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201608220003 02220	08/22/2016 01:01:56 PM	BEDSOLE RUSSELL		ELECTION PREREPORT2	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 5						
201606200002 13020	06/20/2016 03:04:09 PM	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13040	06/20/2016 03:04:11 PM	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13080	06/20/2016 03:04:15 PM	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13060	06/20/2016 03:04:13 PM	FULLER RANDY		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY						
201608150002 89890	08/15/2016 11:23:40 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR OF		ELECTION PREREPORT2	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						

	1					ı		
201608220003 02220	08/22/2016 01:01:56 PM	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 5	ELE PRE	ECTION EREPORT2	BEDSOLE RUSSELL			
201609060003 22120	09/06/2016 09:10:13 AM	CALERA		CTION EREPORT2	WATTS ALAN GARY			
201606200002 13110	06/20/2016 03:04:18 PM	FULLER RANDY		ECTION EREPORT2	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY			
201606200002 13070	06/20/2016 03:04:14 PM	HILL PEGGY J		ECTION EREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			
201606200002 13020	06/20/2016 03:04:09 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ECTION EREPORT2	HILL PEGGY J			
201606200002 13030	06/20/2016 03:04:10 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		CTION EREPORT2	BICE JIMMY			
201606200002 13060	06/20/2016 03:04:13 PM	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY		ECTION EREPORT2	FULLER RANDY			
201606200002 13060	06/20/2016 03:04:13 PM	SHELBY COUNTY SUPERINTEN DENT		ECTION EREPORT2	FULLER RANDY			
201606200002 13070	06/20/2016 03:04:14 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ECTION EREPORT2	HILL PEGGY J			
201606200002 13050	06/20/2016 03:04:12 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		CTION EREPORT2	MORRIS KEVIN W			
201606200002 13080	06/20/2016 03:04:15 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ECTION EREPORT2	HAMPTON JANE			
201606200002 13090	06/20/2016 03:04:16 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ECTION EREPORT2	BICE JIMMY			
201606200002 13010	06/20/2016 03:04:08 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		CTION EREPORT2	MILLER AUBREY S			
201606200002 13040	06/20/2016 03:04:11 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ECTION EREPORT2	HAMPTON JANE			